
Fri, January 28, 2022 PS - Hike - Mission Creek to Overlook 

Tue, January 25, 2022 PS - Monthly Membership Meeting 

Tue, January 25, 2022 PS - Hike: Cathedral Canyon Jan 25 

Thu, January 20, 2022 PS - Keys Ranch Tour - Joshua Tree National Park 

Wed, January 19, 2022 PS Hike: Biskra Palm Oasis - Lunch 

Tue, January 18, 2022 PS - Hike: Randall Henderson 

Sun, January 16, 2022 PS - 4x4 Berdoo Cyn, Geology Tour, and Eureka Peak. 

Thu, January 13, 2022 PS - Hike: Pushwalla Palm Oasis 

Tue, January 11, 2022 PS - Hike: Cathedral Canyon 

Sun, January 09, 2022 PS - Hike: Indian Canyons - Stone Pools 

Sat, January 08, 2022 PS - Hike: Coyote Hole Canyon 

Thu, January 06, 2022 PS - Hike: N. Lykken from Museum - Lunch 

Sun, January 02, 2022 PS - 4x4 Old Dale District Joshua Tree 

Fri, December 31, 2021 PS - Hike: Badlands Indio Hills - New Year's Eve 

Tue, December 28, 2021 PS - Monthly Membership Meeting 

Sat, December 25, 2021 PS - Bike Christmas Morning 

Fri, December 24, 2021 PS - Hike: Pushwalla Palm Oasis Christmas Eve 

Sat, December 18, 2021 PS - Hike: Zebra Canyon - Flag Peak CANCELLED 

Fri, December 17, 2021 PS - Living Desert Wildlights 

Tue, December 14, 2021 PS - Hike: N. Lykken from Museum - Lunch 

Mon, December 13, 2021 PS - Hike: Mission Creek to PCT 

Sat, December 11, 2021 PS - Hike: Pioneer Mountain Preserve Hike - Indian Loop 

Fri, December 10, 2021 PS - Hike: Mecca Hills Grotto 

Thu, December 09, 2021 PS - Hike: Lost Horse Loop Trail 

Sat, December 04, 2021 PS - Hike: Slot Canyon Experience - Mecca Hills 

Tue, November 30, 2021 PS - Monthly Membership Meeting 

Tue, November 30, 2021 PS - HIKE: Horsethief Creek - Cactus Springs 

Mon, November 29, 2021 PS - Hike: Garstin Trail 



Mon, November 22, 2021 PS - Hike: Snow Creek - PCT North Face 

Sun, November 21, 2021 PS - Bike: Palm Springs North East 

Sat, November 13, 2021 PS - Hike: Mission Creek Preserve 

Fri, November 12, 2021 PS - Hike: Oswit Canyon 

Wed, November 10, 2021 PS - Hike: Magnesia Falls North 

Tue, November 09, 2021 PS - Bike: PS - Indian Canyon Entrance 

Mon, November 08, 2021 PS - Hike: Bogert Trail Sunset 

Sun, November 07, 2021 PS - Palm Springs Pride Parade 

Wed, November 03, 2021 PS - Hike: The Maze Joshua Tree Park 

Sun, October 31, 2021 PS - Hike: Eagle Canyon - Halloween 


